Invoice
Reference No.: AR036643
Date: 24-Feb-2026
Customer ID:  C000000132
Currency: USD
Automatic Filters, LLC
9816 Arlee Ave,
Santa Fe Springs, CA, 90670
Phone: 800-336-1942
Web: www.tekleen.com
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Ashtechs
22 Imam Aly Str.
Heliopolis
Cairo, Egypt
Ashtechs
22 Imam Aly Str.
Heliopolis
Cairo, Egypt
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER TERMS CONTACT
TKL-2402-ASH Net 30 days from the date of AWB
SO TYPE SO NUMBER SHIPMENT NUMBER CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
SO SO031412 SP002551 TKL-2402-ASH
NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. UOM NET PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
1 4S-11.0-B Sintered Screen assembly for 11.0 SQFT
ABW Housing in SST316L. Coarse screen not
included.​ [Prd Ord#: WO-004106]​
1.00 EACH 1,214.00 1,214.00
NOTE: 50µ
HS code: 8421.21.0000
Gross weight: 40 kg
Net weight: 23 kg
2 4S-8.0-B Sintered Screen assembly for 8.0 SQFT ABW
Housing in SST316L​ [Prd Ord#: WO-004107]​
1.00 EACH 1,390.00 1,390.00
NOTE: 50µ
HS Code: 8421.21.0000
Gross weight: 30 kg
Net weight: 18 kg
3 GB6-220V-10 Electronic Backwash Controller in weather
proof NEMA3 box. Rinsing by differential
pressure, timer, or manual. Backwash counter
and emergency alarm. 220VAC 10 amp,
output 24VAC,12”x9”x7”, 6#
2.00 EACH 677.00 1,354.00
NOTE: HS Code: 8537.10.9170
Gross weight: 15 kg
Net weight: 9 kg
4 34-MUR Differential Pressure Gauge with Bracket &
Fittings & Connections, Murcal kit. (Complete)
2.00 EACH 239.00 478.00
NOTE: HS Code: 8536.50.7000
Gross weight: 2 kg
Net weight: 1 kg
5 8-2-EBV-A1 Valve - 2" Electric Ball Valve in SST 316L.
Includes Actuator in 24VAC
2.00 EACH 721.00 1,442.00
NOTE: HS Code: 8501.10.4060
Gross weight: 6 kg
Net: 4 kg
6 25-ABW-SET Complete set of fittings and tubing for ABW
FILTERS​ [Prd Ord#: WO-004109]​
2.00 EACH 18.00 36.00
NOTE: HS Code: 4016.93.1050
Gross weight: 2 kg
Net weght: 1 kg
7 18-BLK-ASSEM Mini Filter - Black Y-shape Assembly​ [Prd
Ord#: WO-004110]​
2.00 EACH 16.00 32.00
Continued... Page: 1 of 3
Invoice
Reference No.: AR036643
Date: 24-Feb-2026
:Customer ID:  C000000132
Currency: USD
Automatic Filters, LLC
9816 Arlee Ave,
Santa Fe Springs, CA, 90670
Phone: 800-336-1942
Web: www.tekleen.com
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Ashtechs
22 Imam Aly Str.
Heliopolis
Cairo, Egypt
Ashtechs
22 Imam Aly Str.
Heliopolis
Cairo, Egypt
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER TERMS CONTACT
TKL-2402-ASH Net 30 days from the date of AWB
SO TYPE SO NUMBER SHIPMENT NUMBER CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
SO SO031412 SP002551 TKL-2402-ASH
NOTE: HS Code: 8421.21.0000
Gross weight: 2 kg
Net weigth:0.50 kg
8 10-12.75-J Cover Seal  - 12.75" OD filters, ABW 0.5, 1.4,
2.5, 5.0, 8.0 SQFT Family  - Buna
1.00 EACH 12.00 12.00
NOTE: HS Code: 4016.93.1050
Gross weight:5 kg
Net weight: 1 kg
9 10-16.0-J Cover Seal - 16" OD filters,  ABW 7.0 & 11.0
SQFT family - Buna
1.00 EACH 18.00 18.00
NOTE: HS Code: 4016.93.1050
Gross weight: 5 kg
Net weight: 1 kg
10 59-G-01-L Gasket - 3.5" EPDM for Service Port 2.00 EACH 8.00 16.00
NOTE: HS Code: 4016.93.1050
Gross weight: 3 kg
Net weight: 1 kg
11 60-2-B Nipple - 2", Flush Outlet to Ball Valve - SST
316L
2.00 EACH 12.00 24.00
NOTE: HS Code: 8421.99.0190
Gross weight: 3 kg
Net weight:0.50 kg
12 58-GAGE-2.5 Pressure Gauge - 2.5" Dial - 160 psi 2.00 EACH 16.00 32.00
NOTE: HS Code: 9026.20.8000
Gross weight: 3 kg
Net weight: 1 kg
13 11-ABW-01-E Upper Bearing - For 4LP+ Style Dirt Collectors
- Duplex 2507
2.00 EACH 18.00 36.00
NOTE: HS Code: 8482.10.5024
Gross weight: 3 kg
Net weight: 1 kg
14 12-ABW-01-E Lower Bearing - ABW New Style - Duplex 2507 2.00 EACH 21.00 42.00
NOTE: HS Code: 8482.10.5024
Gross weight:3 kg
Net weight: 1 kg
15 15-19.5-B Dirt Collector Rod - 19.5" - ABW 5.0, 8.0
SQFT Family - SST316L
1.00 EACH 25.00 25.00
Continued... Page: 2 of 3
Invoice
Reference No.: AR036643
Date: 24-Feb-2026
Customer ID:  C000000132
Currency: USD
Automatic Filters, LLC
9816 Arlee Ave,
Santa Fe Springs, CA, 90670
Phone: 800-336-1942
Web: www.tekleen.com
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Ashtechs
22 Imam Aly Str.
Heliopolis
Cairo, Egypt
Ashtechs
22 Imam Aly Str.
Heliopolis
Cairo, Egypt
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER TERMS CONTACT
TKL-2402-ASH Net 30 days from the date of AWB
SO TYPE SO NUMBER SHIPMENT NUMBER CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
SO SO031412 SP002551 TKL-2402-ASH
NOTE: HS Code: 3801.10.5090
Gross weight: 1.45 kg
Net weight: 0.5 kg
16 15-30-B Dirt Collector Rod - 30" - ABW 11.0, 12.5,
16.0, 24.0 SQFT filter - SST316L
1.00 EACH 28.00 28.00
NOTE: HS Code: 3801.10.5090
Gross weight: 4 kg
Net weight: 0.50 kg
17 21-1.5-01-E Male Bearing/bushing for standard hydraulic
piston - Duplex 2507
2.00 EACH 14.00 28.00
NOTE: HS Code: 8482.10.5024
Gross weight: 3 kg
Net weight: 1kg
Total Gross Weight: 215.90 kg
Net Weight: 136.36 kg
Dims: 84"x42"x34"
Country of Origin USA
Make checks payable to: Automatic Filters, LLC Sales Total: 6,207.00
Tax Total: 0.00
Prepayment: 0.0000
Balance (USD): 6,207.00
Page: 3 of 3